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Cleaning Kits and Supplies 

Cleaning Kits and Supplies 

 To order Individual Items: 
- Cletop 
- Cletop Replacement Reel/Cassette 
- Adapter Cleaner Sticks 
- Bulk Cleaning Supplies 
- Inspection Scopes 
- Carrying Case 

Cleaning Kits 

Description Fiberdyne P/N Kit Part Numbers 

Cletop   FL-CCK-1 FL-CCK-2 FL-CCK-3 FL-CCK-4 FL-CCK-5 

Reel Type A 
(2.5mm SC, FC, ST, E2000) 
with Blue Tape 

 
FCC-02R 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

Cletop Replacement Reel/Cassette 

Replacement Reel with Blue Tape 
 

FCC-R 
1 1  1 1 

Adapter Cleaner Sticks 

2.5mm (Qty 50) (Image 4) 
1.25mm (Qty 50) (Image 3) 

ACT-01-50 
ACT-02-50 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

Bulk Cleaning Supplies 

Kim Wipes (Image 5) 
Canned Air (Image 6) 
Optic Prep Wipes (Image 7) 

900-000-025 
900-000-028 

CP410 

1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 

1 
  
1 

1 
  
1 

1 
  
1 

Inspection Scope 

200x (Image 8) 
2.5mm Universal Adapter Cap (Included) 
*1.25mm Universal Adapter Cap (200x) 
Note: 
    Other Adapter Caps Available 
    Please call for more information 

OFS-300-200C 
8800-00-0214 
8800-00-0236 

1   1     

Carrying Case 

Large (Image 9) 
Small (Image 10) 

FD-088092 
FD-184359 

1 1 1 1 
1 

 

  

* Note: 1.25mm Adapter Cap Sold Separately 
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Cleaning Kits and Supplies 

 

Individual Pricing for Supplies 

Cletop S Series Cassette Cleaner 
2nd Generation cleaner with improved ergonomics and tape maintenance 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

FCC-SAB Type A (2.5mm SC, FC, ST, E2000) with Blue Tape 

FCC-SBB Type B (SMA, Biconic, Duplex SC) with Blue Tape 

FCC-SBW Type B (1.25mm LC, MU) with White Tape 

 

  

Cletop-S Replacement Cartridges 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

FCC-S Cletop-S Replacement Cartridge Blue Tape 

FCC-M Cletop-S Replacement Cartridge White Tape 

 

  

Cletop Original Cassette Cleaner 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

FCC-02R Cletop Type A (2.5mm SC, FC, ST, E2000) with Blue Tape 

FCC-04R Cletop Type B (SMA, Biconic, Duplex SC) Blue Tape 

FCC-05R Cletop Type B (1.25mm-LC, MU) White Tape 

FCC-06R Cletop Type MT-RJ White Tape 

FCC-07R Cletop Type MPO-MTP White Tape 

 

  

Cletop Original Replacement Reel 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

FCC-R Cletop Replacement Reel with Blue Tape 

FCC-W Cletop Replacement Reel with White Tape 
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Cleaning Kits and Supplies 

 

Adapter Cleaner Sticks 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

ACT-01-50 2.5mm Quantity 50 Per Pack 

ACT-02-50 1.25mm Quantity 50 Per Pack 

 

  

Bulk Cleaning Supplies 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

900-000-025 Kim Wipes 

900-000-028 Canned Air 

CP410 Optic Prep Wipes 

 

  

Inspection Scope 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

OFS-300-200C 200x * Inspection Scope 
(2.5mm Universal Adapter Cap Included) 

8800-00-0224 1.25mm Universal Adapter Cap (For 200X Scope) 

Note: Other Adapter Caps Available. Please call for more information 

 

  

* Note: 1.25mm Adapter Cap Sold Separately 

  

Carrying Case 

Fiberdyne P/N Description 

FD-088092 Large Carrying Case 

FD-184359 Small Carrying Case 
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